60m tokkejooks 99/9,14

8,25
8,27
8,28
8,47
8,47
8,48
8,59
8,76
8,77
8,84
(10)
8,88
8,92
8,92
8,92
8,95
9,01
9,09
9,12
9,16
9,19
(20)
9,23

Taavi TSernjavski
Eerik Kaljaspolik
Gert Valdsalu
Toomas Keskiila
Kaarel Jogi
Taavet Richter
Martin Paakspuu
Ranet Kikkas
Andre Vainma
Rasmus Villota

Helger Pikk
Raul Rinken
Sander lvarinen
Karel Kaos
Marken Murdla
Jurgen Kolk
Egon Leinfeld
Egon Vaiksaar
Kaarel Juus

Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee

Kevin Kangur

04.03.95 SK Elite Sport
31.08.95 Parnu Kalevi KUK
15.11.95 KJK Jarvala
02.02.95 KJK Vike
19.01.96 Tartu U. ASK
25.07.95 Tartu SS Kalev
27.01.96 KJK Lounaldvi
19.08.95 KJK Lounaldvi
29.12.95 KJK Vike
08.07.96 SK Altius

20.05.96 KJK Lounaldvi
04.12.95 Tartu U. ASK
03.05.95 Audentese SK
19.12.95 KJK Lbéunaldvi
10.06.96 Nomme KJK
28.12.96 KJK Ldunaldvi
31.01.95 SK Leksi 44
07.02.95 SK Leksi 44
23.12.96 SK Maret-Sport
13.04.95 Pdlva KJK

26.09.96 KJK Jarvala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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mj

mj

mj ej
mj

mj

mj 7v
mj

mj

mj

mj

mj ej
mj
mj ej
mj
mj 7v
mj
mj
mj 7v
mj ej
mj 7v

mj 7v

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae

26.01.14
26.01.14
26.01.14
26.01.14
26.01.14
02.03.14
04.01.14
26.01.14
02.01.14
26.02.14

26.01.14
08.01.14
26.01.14
06.02.14
02.03.14
06.02.14
10.01.14
02.03.14
26.01.14
02.03.14

02.03.14



